on

Key Part
No. No.

1 UQa32
2 AQO38
3 AQO27
4  AQOS0
5  AQ033
6  AQO29
8§ UQ160
9 uas2n
10 BQ030
11 BQO37
12 QLOO6
13 TLO6S
14 UQO15
15 UQ009
16 UQ052
17 WX4665
18 UQ049
19 UQO096
20 UQ019
21 UQo24
22 AQ085-2
23 AQ108-2
24 UQo07
25  EQO04
26 UQ347
27 UQ051
28 UQ020
29 UQo22
30 UQ031
31 UQos7
32 - UQ397
33 UQ0S57
34 UQ123
35 uQ118
36 UQ119

Description

DRAG KNOB ASSEMBLY
DRAG RETAINER
DRAG KNOB CLICK CLAW
SPOOL WASHER *C’
SPOOL WASHER ‘A’
SPOOL WASHER ‘B’
SPOOL SLEEVE
SPOOL ASSEMBLY
SPOL ADJ. WASHER
SPOOL CLICK CLAW
ROTOR NUT

ROTOR RETAINER WASHER
MAIN SHAFT

ROTOR

BAIL HOLDER PIN
E-CLIP

KICK LEVER SPRING
LINK HOLDER

KICK LEVER

KICK LEVER COVER
SCREW

SCREW

ARM LEVER

LINE ROLLER

BAIL ASSEMBLY

ARM LEVER PIN

BAIL SPRING HOLDER
BAIL SPRING

BAIL SPRING SHAFT
BAIL SPRING COVER
TRIP LINK ASSEMBLY
SCREW

PLATE SCREW

BAIL PLATE

SHAFT SPRING

Key Part

uQ3s1
UQ153
uQ151
uQ152
uQoso
uQo40
BQ028
ua11o
UQ063
KW052-2
uQo11
uQ200
uQ202
ua201
uQ204
uQ207
uQ208
uQ209
uQ205
uQa100
uQ206
uQ203
uQ3s2
ua117
uQ116
uason
uQo12
AQ026-2
EQ157
uQo23
AQ057-2
KQ057-2
uQ318
UQo73
BQ105

Prices subject to change without notice. Prices do not include postage and handling.

PLEASE ORDER BY PART NUMBER
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Description

BAIL PLATE ASSY

LINK SHAFT SPRING (SOFT)
LINK SHAFT ARM

LINK SHAFT HOLDER
BEARING PLATE SCREW
BEARING PLATE
B/BEARING - ROTOR
ROTOR WASHER
CLUTCH BEARING
BEARING SLEEVE
PINION GEAR

LEVEL WIND GEAR
BUSHING WASHER (L)
WORM SHAFT

PAWL HOLDER

PAWL

COLLAR - LW PAWL
WASHER - UW PAWL
RETAINER - PAWL HOLDER
SCREW - MAIN SHAFT
RETAINER - WORM SHAFT
BUSHING WASHER (R)
BAIL TRIP LEVER ASSY
SPRING - B/T LEVER
LEVER SHAFT

BODY

DRIVE GEAR

WASHER

B8/8 BODY COVER

BODY COVER

SCREW

SCREW

HANDLE ASSEMBLY
HANDLE SCREW CAP
HANDLE CAP WASHER
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